

Materiale constructii si instalatii

I.D.: 87281016

Data publicarii	20.09.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.826,84 RON - 1.826,84 RON

Descriere: perlator 1x2.1=2.1 -racord1/2-1/4 -40cm 2x10.5=21 -vopsea 3*1 ng 2.5l 4x113.44=453.78 - diluant 1l 3x13.02=39.075 -trafalet 2x22.69=45.38 -gratar 2x2.52=5.04 -folie 2x13.44=26.89 -pensula 1x9.24=9.24 -lavabil Kober 2x157.98=315.96 -prelungitor trafalet 1x12.18=12.18 -banda hartie 2x9.24=18.48 -diluant 3x13.02=39.07 -lacat 2x12.60=25.21 - fir cositor 2.4 4x18.06=72.24 -saci nylon 120l 3x9.24=27.73 -ulei 1/2l rosu 1x21.84=21.84 - cot 125-90 2x10.08=20.17 -mufa 125 1x10.5=10.5 -teava 125-1m 1x16.80=16.80 -cizma cauciuc 43 2x52.1=104.2 -silicon sanitar 1x20.17=20.17 -cozi unelte 2x13.44=26.89 -grebla 2x8.4=16.80 -cizma 43 3x52.1=156.3 -galeata mortar 8x5.46=43.69 -lopata 4x15.54=62.18 -coada lopata 4x11.76=47.06 -perie strada 2x23.52=47.06 -perie stradala 60cm 1x28.99=28.99 -perie stradala 35cm 1x21=21 -niplu 2'' 3x23.1=69.32
